

Sr. No. 73

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CCP (S) No. 1/2025 in
SWP No. 974/2009

Satish Kumar

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

Pandeep Kumar Mehta SSP
Doda & Anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

24.09.2025

1. Mrs. Monika Kohli, learned Sr. AAG seeks and is granted three weeks' time to file compliance report.
2. List on **27.10.2025**.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

JAMMU
24.09.2025
Asif Tantray